Plac.

O WNDN

Namn

Emil Martinsson
Jesper Nyberg
Rickard Johansson
Pontus Thuresson
Ulrik Helgesson
Oscar Andersson

C-Test 1 Stromsund 20140927-28

Klubb licen nr.

Osby JSK 1410723
Unnaryds SPSK 897191
Jakt o SpSK Trofe 1640644
Atvids JSK 87319
Nordmalings JSSK 1679315
Garpenbergs JSK 1738127

Regelbundna

Langsam Snabb Total
289 282 571
289 277 566
285 278 563
284 274 558
280 260 540
248 231 479

MIX 1
188
184
188
188
177
172

Blandlopp
MIX 2
191
187
184
181
183
158

Total
379
371
372
369
360
330

TOTAL

950
937
935
927
900
809



